
Qualifying´s 

Rank
# ID Name Ctry Apparatus

6 1 44128 KARBANOV Helene FRA HOOP

3 2 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina UZB HOOP

7 3 48342 KITA Mirano JPN HOOP

8 4 36447 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS HOOP

1 5 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE HOOP

5 6 50901 MUNITS Daniela ISR HOOP

4 7 24199 BEREZINA Polina ESP HOOP

2 8 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN HOOP

RES 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA

RES 50226 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ

APPARATUS FINALS



Qualifying´s 

Rank
# ID Name Ctry Apparatus

6 1 340 POLAND POL HOOPS

4 2 330 HUNGARY HUN HOOPS

5 3 305 AZERBAIJAN AZE HOOPS

7 4 335 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ HOOPS

1 5 310 SPAIN ESP HOOPS

3 6 325 GERMANY GER HOOPS

8 7 345 PORTUGAL POR HOOPS

2 8 320 FRANCE FRA HOOPS

RES RES 300 AUSTRALIA AUS

RES RES 315 ESTONIA EST

APPARATUS FINALS



Qualifying´s 

Rank # ID Name Ctry Apparatus

3 1 24199 BEREZINA Polina ESP BALL

7 2 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara BRA BALL

6 3 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN BALL

1 4 44128 KARBANOV Helene FRA BALL

4 5 47424 BAUTISTA Alba ESP BALL

2 6 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA BALL

8 7 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina UZB BALL

5 8 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE BALL

RES 50226 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ

RES 46874 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA

APPARATUS FINALS



Qualifying´s 

Rank
# ID Name Ctry Apparatus

8 1 43530 RAMONATXO Lily FRA CLUBS

5 2 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN CLUBS

1 3 44128 KARBANOV Helene FRA CLUBS

4 4 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina UZB CLUBS

2 5 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA CLUBS

7 6 50226 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ CLUBS

3 7 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE CLUBS

6 8 50901 MUNITS Daniela ISR CLUBS

RES 36447 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS

RES 24199 BEREZINA Polina ESP

APPARATUS FINALS



Qualifying´s 

Rank # ID Name Ctry Apparatus

4 1 305 AZERBAIJAN AZE BALLS-RIBBONS

6 2 335 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ BALLS-RIBBONS

2 3 325 GERMANY GER BALLS-RIBBONS

8 4 300 AUSTRALIA AUS BALLS-RIBBONS

7 5 330 HUNGARY HUN BALLS-RIBBONS

5 6 340 POLAND POL BALLS-RIBBONS

1 7 320 FRANCE FRA BALLS-RIBBONS

3 8 310 SPAIN ESP BALLS-RIBBONS

RES 315 ESTONIA EST

RES 345 PORTUGAL POR

APPARATUS FINALS



Qualifying´s 

Rank # ID Name Ctry Apparatus

5 1 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN RIBBON

4 2 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara BRA RIBBON

2 3 50226 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ RIBBON

6 4 43530 RAMONATXO Lily FRA RIBBON

8 5 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA RIBBON

7 6 36447 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra AUS RIBBON

1 7 50901 MUNITS Daniela ISR RIBBON

3 8 44128 KARBANOV Helene FRA RIBBON

RES 47424 BAUTISTA Alba ESP

RES 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE

APPARATUS FINALS


